SEPT 18-21 - 2021
Online Feis hosted by
       VideoFeis
Online registration and tabulation with
Online registration ends on SEPT 16
For all inquiries regarding this feis

your video – failing to wear your number may disqualify
your video!
NUMBERING SYSTEM
1st Digit Level Category:  FIRST FEIS Dances all begin with “1”, BEGINNER 1 with “2”, and so forth
2nd and 3rd Digits Age Group, Girls begin at 01 and Boys begin at 51.
So “05” means girls under 5, while 61 means boys under 11.
4th and 5th Digits (Letters) Competition Type:  RL = REEL     LJ = LIGHT JIG     SJ = SLIP JIG     TJ = TREBLE JIG     HP = HORNPIPE
SP = ST PATRICK DAY     TS = TRADITIONAL SET    …
AGE GROUP: your age group is determined by the YEAR the competitor was born.  This changes from year to year!
For 2021 U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 U16 U17 U18
Born in: 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004 2003
PLEASE NOTE:  Age groupings beginning with “O” mean THAT age AND over (example O11 means 11 and older)
F IRST FE IS
The First Feis level has been established for dancers who are competing in their very first Feis.
Once a dancer competes in the First Feis category, the dancer must move into Beginner 1 or Beginner 2.
AT THIS LEVEL, DANCERS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO COMPETE IN SOLO COSTUMES (only school costumes are allowed)
 GIRLS BOYS
U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 O11 U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 O11
REEL 105RL 106RL 107RL 108RL 109RL 110RL 111RL 112RL 155RL 156RL 157RL 158RL 159RL 160RL 161RL 162RL
LIGHT JIG 105LJ 106LJ 107LJ 108LJ 109LJ 110LJ 111LJ 112LJ 155LJ 156LJ 157LJ 158LJ 159LJ 160LJ 161LJ 162LJ
SLIP JIG 105SJ 106SJ 107SJ 108SJ 109SJ 110SJ 111SJ 112SJ
BEGINNER 1  (BEGINNER)
Beginner 1  dancer  is anyone who has been dancing for less than one year.  A Beginner 1 must move to Beginner 2 no
later than January 1st  of the dancer’s second year of instruction, or may move to Beginner 2 earlier with teacher’s
permission and provided that the Feis has not closed to changes.  Note: a Beginner 1 dancer who starts in September,
may continue as a  Beginner 1 until December of the following year (16 months) before moving into Beginner 2.
AT THIS LEVEL, DANCERS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO COMPETE IN SOLO COSTUMES (only school costumes are allowed).
ALL HARD SHOE DANCES AT TRADITIONAL SPEEDS
 GIRLS BOYS
U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 O12 U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 O12
REEL 205RL 206RL 207RL 208RL 209RL 210RL 211RL 212RL 213RL 255RL 256RL 257RL 258RL 259RL 260RL 261RL 262RL 263RL
LIGHT JIG 205LJ 206LJ 207LJ 208LJ 209LJ 210LJ 211LJ 212LJ 213LJ 255LJ 256LJ 257LJ 258LJ 259LJ 260LJ 261LJ 262LJ 263LJ
SLIP JIG 205SJ 206SJ 207SJ 208SJ 209SJ 210SJ 211SJ 212SJ 213SJ
BEGINNER 2 (ADVANCED BEGINNER)
A Beginner 2 dancer is anyone who has been dancing for more than one year and who has not won a 1st, 2nd or 3rd place
as Beginner 2 dancer.  A dancer who has won a 1st, 2nd or 3rd place in a Beginner 2 dance must move into Novice in that
dance no later than January 1st of the next calendar year or with teacher’s permission as soon as the next Feis
(if said Feis has not closed to changes).
AT THIS LEVEL, DANCERS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO COMPETE IN SOLO COSTUMES (only school costumes are allowed).
ALL HARD SHOE DANCES AT TRADITIONAL SPEEDS
 GIRLS BOYS